MMA
Mini-Splits
Multi-Position Air Handler Indoor Units - R-410A - 60Hz
Bulletin No. 211041
September 2023
Supersedes July 2023
MMA MINI-SPLIT MULTI-POSITION AIR HANDLER INDOOR UNITS
R E S I D E N T I A L  /  C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
M I N I - S P L I T  S Y S T E M S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
M  M  A  036  SM  4 - 1  P
Unit Configuration
M = Multi-Position
Series Type
M = Mini-Split
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60Hz
Unit Type
SM = Single/Multi-Zone
S = Single Zone
Unit Type
A = Air Handler
Refrigerant Type
4 = R-410A
Minor Design Sequence
1 = 1st Revision
Nominal Cooling Capacity
018 = 1.5 tons (single/multi-zone)
024 = 2 tons (single/multi-zone)
036 = 3 tons (single-zone)
048 = 4 tons (single-zone)
060 = 5 tons (single-zone)
Nominal Capacity - 1.5 to 5 Tons
MMA Multi-Position
Indoor Unit
with Furnished
Wired Programmable
Controller and Wireless
Remote Controller
MMA Mini-Split Air Handler Indoor Units / Page 2
APPLICATIONS
• 1.5 to 5 ton nominal sizes
• Multi-position applications (upflow, downflow and
horizontal)
• Optional field installed electric heaters available in
several sizes for additive heating capacity
REFRIGERANT SYSTEM
Evaporator Coil
• Enhanced aluminum alloy tube/enhanced fin coil for
superior corrosion resistance
• Aluminum tubing, hairpins, distributor and header tubes.
• Twin coil construction assembled in a “A” configuration
for large surface area
• Provides excellent heat transfer and low air resistance
for maximum efficiency
• Precise circuiting for uniform refrigerant distribution
• Lanced fins provide maximum exposure of fin surface to
air stream
• Rifled tubing provides superior heat transfer
• Coil thoroughly factory tested under high pressure to
ensure leakproof construction
Refrigerant Line Connections
• Copper refrigerant flare connections on both liquid and
gas lines
FEATURES
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
• Indoor units and components UL and CEC bonded for grounding to meet safety standards for servicing
• AHRI Certified system match-ups, visit www.LennoxPros.com
• Optional electric heaters are UL listed and rated in accordance with US Department of Energy (DOE) test procedures and
Federal Trade Commission (FTC) labeling regulations
• ISO 9001 Registered Manufacturing Quality System
WARRANTY
• All covered components